DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SCOTTEX SERVICES LIMITED
THE SCOTTISH ACCREDITATION BOARD
THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED
SCOTTISH AND UNIVERSAL NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

SCOTTISH AND UNIVERSAL NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

SCOTTISH ASSOCIATION OF VEHICLE
ENTHUSIASTS

SCOTTISH AUTO-CYCLE UNION LIMITED
SCOTTISH CHURCHES HOUSING ACTION
SCOTTISH CHURCHES HOUSING ACTION
SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS
ASSOCIATION

SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS
ASSOCIATION

SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS
ASSOCIATION

SCOTTISH DARTS ASSOCIATION

(CONT'D)

SCOTTISH EQUITABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCOTTISH EQUITABLE PLC
SCOTTISH EQUITABLE PLC

SCOTTISH EQUITABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SCOTTISH EXHIBITION CENTRE LIMITED
SCOTTISH LAND & ESTATES LIMITED
SCOTTISH LEATHER GROUP LIMITED
SCOTTISH LIFESCIENCES ASSOCIATION
THE SCOTTISH LION INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

SCOTTISH MINES RESTORATION TRUST
LIMITED

SCOTTISH MOUNTAIN GEAR LIMITED
SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL

SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL

SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL

SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL

SCOTTISH REPERTORY CINEMAS LIMITED
SCOTTISH RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED
SCOTTISH RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED
SCOTTISH SOCIETY FOR COMPUTERS AND
LAW

THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB
LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB
LIMITED

THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB
LIMITED

SCOTTISH WATER LIMITED

SCOTTISH WATER LIMITED

SCOTTISH WIDOWS PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

SCOTTISH WIDOWS PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

LIMITED

5C383092
5C290305
SC360363

SC360363

SC360363

SC005761

SC005761

SC190937

5C121963
SC148130
SC148130
S5C231578

SC231578

S5C231578

SC105949
SC144516
SC144517
SC144517
SC144516
5C082081
SC257726
5C042020
5C390602
SC025905

S5C447797

5C253828
SC145067
SC145067
SC145067
SC145067
SC020390
SC143746
SC143746
SC210310

SC018375
SC018375
SC018375
S5C207004
S5C207004

SC370522

SC370522

28/05/2013
29/05/2013
28/05/2013

28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
26/05/2013

29/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
27/05/2013

28/05/2013
28/05/2013

24/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
24/05/2013
27/05/2013
24/05/2013
29/05/2013
24/05/2013

29/05/2013

29/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
24/05/2013

28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
29/05/2013

28/05/2013

SCOTT DIRECT INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SCOT-TECH ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD.
SCOTTISH WIDOWS UNIT FUNDS LIMITED
SCOTTISH WIDOWS UNIT FUNDS LIMITED
SCOTT LOVE CONTRACTING LIMITED
SCOTT LOVE CONTRACTING LIMITED

SCOTT PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SCOTT PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SCOTTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD.
SCOTTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD.
SCOTTSDALE BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
SCOTTSDALE BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
SCOT WALKS LIMITED

SCOT WALKS LIMITED

SCOTWELD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SCOTWELD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED

SCOTWEST BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
SCOT WEST SEAFOODS LTD.

SCOT WEST SEAFOODS LTD.
SCOUSE ACCESS LTD

SCOUSE ACCESS LTD

SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)
LIMITED

SC SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD

SC SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD

S.C. SUBSEA LTD

S.C. SUBSEA LTD

S DICKSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
S DICKSON ENGINEERING LIMITED
SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED

SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED

SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED

SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED

SDWIS LTD

SEABANK CARE LIMITED

SEABANK CARE LIMITED

SEABANK CARE LIMITED

SEABANK HOUSE

SEABROKERS LIMITED

SEABROKERS LIMITED

SEABROKERS LIMITED

SEABROKERS LIMITED

SEAFORTH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SEAFORTH HOTEL (STORNOWAY)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEAFORTH HOTEL (STORNOWAY)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

SEAHEDGE LIMITED

SEAHEDGE LIMITED

SEALOGIC EAST EUROPE LTD.
SEAMAW LIMITED

SEAMAW LIMITED

SEAPORT LIMITED

SEAPORT LIMITED

SEAROUTE PORT SERVICES (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED
SEAROUTE PORT SERVICES (ABERDEEN)

SC383723

SC252650
SC074809
SC074809
5C450988
5C450988
SC249190
SC249190
SC451001
SC451001
SC450981
SC450981
S5C342782
SC342782
SC131643
SC131643
SC258615
5C248047
5C248047
SC450942
S5C450942
SC099647

SC398065
SC398065
SC399338
SC399338
SC424903
SC424903
SC185935
5C185935
SC185935
SC185935
S5C416984
SC373122
SC373122
SC373122
5C128347
S5C267312
SC267312
SC267312
S5C267312
SC363156
SC376916

SC376916

S5C219434
S5C219434
SC338080
5C299835
5C299835
S5C342238
SC342238
5C219062

5C219062

28/05/2013

28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
29/05/2013
23/05/2013
23/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
23/05/2013

27/05/2013
27/05/2013
28/05/2013
28/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
28/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
23/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
28/05/2013
29/05/2013

29/05/2013

29/05/2013
29/05/2013
28/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
27/05/2013
27/05/2013
28/05/2013

28/05/2013



