DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SCOTTEX SERVICES LIMITED	SC383092	(D1)	28/05/2013	SCOTT DIRECT INSURANCE SERVICES	SC383723	(D1)	28/05/2013
THE SCOTTISH ACCREDITATION BOARD	SC290305	. ,	29/05/2013	LIMITED	50000720	(21)	20,00,2010
THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL	SC360363		28/05/2013	SCOT-TECH ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD.	SC252650	(D1)	28/05/2013
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED		, ,		SCOTTISH WIDOWS UNIT FUNDS LIMITED	SC074809	(D2)	28/05/2013
THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL	SC360363	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOTTISH WIDOWS UNIT FUNDS LIMITED	SC074809	(D2)	28/05/2013
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED				SCOTT LOVE CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC450988	(C1)	28/05/2013
THE SCOTTISH ALLIANCE OF REGIONAL	SC360363	(C3)	28/05/2013	SCOTT LOVE CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC450988	(B1)	28/05/2013
EQUALITY COUNCILS LIMITED				SCOTT PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC249190	(D2)	23/05/2013
SCOTTISH AND UNIVERSAL NEWSPAPERS	SC005761	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOTT PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC249190	(D2)	23/05/2013
LIMITED				SCOTTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD.	SC451001	(B1)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH AND UNIVERSAL NEWSPAPERS	SC005761	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOTTRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD.	SC451001	(C1)	28/05/2013
LIMITED				SCOTTSDALE BIOSCIENCES LIMITED	SC450981	(B1)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH ASSOCIATION OF VEHICLE	SC190937	(D1)	26/05/2013	SCOTTSDALE BIOSCIENCES LIMITED	SC450981	(C1)	28/05/2013
ENTHUSIASTS				SCOT WALKS LIMITED	SC342782	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH AUTO-CYCLE UNION LIMITED	SC121963	(C2)	29/05/2013	SCOT WALKS LIMITED	SC342782	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH CHURCHES HOUSING ACTION	SC148130	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOTWELD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED	SC131643	(D2)	24/05/2013
SCOTTISH CHURCHES HOUSING ACTION	SC148130	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOTWELD EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED	SC131643	(D2)	24/05/2013
SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS	SC231578	(C2)	27/05/2013	SCOTWEST BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC258615	(D1)	29/05/2013
ASSOCIATION				SCOT WEST SEAFOODS LTD.	SC248047	(D2)	23/05/2013
SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS	SC231578	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOT WEST SEAFOODS LTD.	SC248047	(D2)	23/05/2013
ASSOCIATION				SCOUSE ACCESS LTD	SC450942	(B1)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH CULTURE AND TRADITIONS	SC231578	(D2)	28/05/2013	SCOUSE ACCESS LTD	SC450942		28/05/2013
ASSOCIATION				SCRIMSIGN (MICRO-ELECTRONICS)	SC099647	(D1)	23/05/2013
SCOTTISH DARTS ASSOCIATION	SC105949	(C3)	24/05/2013	LIMITED			
SCOTTISH EQUITABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC144516	(C2)	27/05/2013	SC SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD	SC398065	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH EQUITABLE PLC	SC144517	(C2)	27/05/2013	SC SERVICES SCOTLAND LTD	SC398065	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH EQUITABLE PLC	SC144517	(C2)	27/05/2013	S.C. SUBSEA LTD	SC399338	(D2)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH EQUITABLE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC144516	(C2)	27/05/2013	S.C. SUBSEA LTD	SC399338	(D2)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH EXHIBITION CENTRE LIMITED	SC082081	(C2)	24/05/2013	S DICKSON ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC424903	(D2)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH LAND & ESTATES LIMITED	SC257726	(C2)	27/05/2013	S DICKSON ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC424903	(D2)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH LEATHER GROUP LIMITED	SC042020	(C2)	24/05/2013	SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC185935	(C3)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH LIFESCIENCES ASSOCIATION	SC390602	(D1)	29/05/2013	SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC185935	(D2)	29/05/2013
THE SCOTTISH LION INSURANCE	SC025905	(E1)	24/05/2013	SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC185935	(C3)	29/05/2013
COMPANY LIMITED				SDSM PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC185935	(D2)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH MINES RESTORATION TRUST	SC447797	(C2)	29/05/2013	SDWIS LTD	SC416984	(D1)	28/05/2013
LIMITED				SEABANK CARE LIMITED	SC373122	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH MOUNTAIN GEAR LIMITED	SC253828	(D1)	29/05/2013	SEABANK CARE LIMITED	SC373122	(C2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL	SC145067	(C2)	23/05/2013	SEABANK CARE LIMITED	SC373122	(D2)	27/05/2013
SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL	SC145067	(C2)	23/05/2013	SEABANK HOUSE	SC128347	(C2)	23/05/2013
SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL	SC145067	(C2)	23/05/2013	SEABROKERS LIMITED	SC267312	(D2)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH REFUGEE COUNCIL	SC145067	(C2)	23/05/2013	SEABROKERS LIMITED	SC267312	(C3)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH REPERTORY CINEMAS LIMITED	SC020390	(D1)	28/05/2013	SEABROKERS LIMITED	SC267312	(C3)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED	SC143746	(D2)	28/05/2013	SEABROKERS LIMITED	SC267312	(D2)	29/05/2013
SCOTTISH RESOURCES GROUP LIMITED	SC143746	(D2)	28/05/2013	SEAFORTH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC363156	(D1)	28/05/2013
SCOTTISH SOCIETY FOR COMPUTERS AND	SC210310	(E1)	24/05/2013	SEAFORTH HOTEL (STORNOWAY)	SC376916	(D2)	29/05/2013
LAW				HOLDINGS LIMITED			
THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB	SC018375	(D2)	28/05/2013	SEAFORTH HOTEL (STORNOWAY)	SC376916	(D2)	29/05/2013
LIMITED		, ,		HOLDINGS LIMITED		, ,	
THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB	SC018375	(C3)	28/05/2013	SEAHEDGE LIMITED	SC219434	(D2)	29/05/2013
LIMITED		, ,		SEAHEDGE LIMITED	SC219434		29/05/2013
THE SCOTTISH SPORTING CAR CLUB	SC018375	(D2)	28/05/2013	SEALOGIC EAST EUROPE LTD.	SC338080	'	28/05/2013
LIMITED		/	.,, 0	SEAMAW LIMITED	SC299835		29/05/2013
SCOTTISH WATER LIMITED	SC207004	(D2)	28/05/2013	SEAMAW LIMITED	SC299835		29/05/2013
SCOTTISH WATER LIMITED	SC207004		28/05/2013		SC342238		27/05/2013
SCOTTISH WIDOWS PENSION TRUSTEES	SC370522			SEAPORT LIMITED	SC342238		27/05/2013
LIMITED	-	,	, ,	SEAROUTE PORT SERVICES (ABERDEEN)	SC219062		28/05/2013
SCOTTISH WIDOWS PENSION TRUSTEES	SC370522	(C2)	28/05/2013	LIMITED		. /	, ,
LIMITED	-	,	, ,	SEAROUTE PORT SERVICES (ABERDEEN)	SC219062	(D2)	28/05/2013
LIMITED				,			